
Ideal for finishing corners, 
around doorways, and 
stairways on your polished
concrete job

Variable-speed triangular 
sanding pad 

Oscillates between 12,000 rpm
and 21,000 rpm

Smooth, quiet operation
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Technical Data
Item Number:
Price:
Power:
RPM:

SAS.FMM250
Call for Quote
110 v / 15 amp
Variable 12,000 - 21,000

rev: 11.2010

SASE Company, Inc
800.522.2606

www.SASECompany.com
sales@SASECompany.com®

Hand Held Corner Polishing Tool
Corner Polisher

Corner Polishing Pads
Item Number:
HOL.502900
HOL.502901
HOL.502902
HOL.502903
HOL.502904
HOL.502905
HOL.502906
HOL.502907

  

Description:
Corner Metal 30 Grit Pad
Corner Metal 60 Grit Pad
Corner Metal 120 Grit Pad
Corner Metal 200 Grit Pad
Corner Resin 400 Grit Pad
Corner Resin 500 Grit Pad
Corner Resin 1000 Grit Pad
Corner Resin 3000 Grit Pad

Usage:
Removal of cream and sealers
Removal of 30 grit scratches
Removal of 60 grit  scratches
Readies corners for polishing
First polishing step of corners
Creates a high sheen
Creates a high shine
Creates the highest shine
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