## Corner Polisher Hand Held Corner Polishing Tool





- ☆ Ideal for finishing corners, around doorways, and stairways on your polished concrete job
- ★ Variable-speed triangular sanding pad
- ✿ Oscillates between 12,000 rpm and 21,000 rpm
- ☆ Smooth, quiet operation





## **Corner Polishing Pads**

Corner i onsining i aus				
Item Number:	Description:	Usage:		
HOL.502900	Corner Metal 30 Grit Pad	Removal of cream and seale		
HOL.502901	Corner Metal 60 Grit Pad	Removal of 30 grit scratches		
HOL.502902	Corner Metal 120 Grit Pad	Removal of 60 grit scratche		
HOL.502903	Corner Metal 200 Grit Pad	Readies corners for polishin		
HOL.502904	Corner Resin 400 Grit Pad	First polishing step of corner		
HOL.502905	Corner Resin 500 Grit Pad	Creates a high sheen		
HOL.502906	Corner Resin 1000 Grit Pad	Creates a high shine		
HOL.502907	Corner Resin 3000 Grit Pad	Creates the highest shine		

## **Technical Data**

Item Number:	SAS.FMM250
Price:	Call for Quote
Power:	110 v / 15 amp
RPM:	Variable 12,000 - 21,000